www.panduit .com
Cable Accessories for Building Construction
Halogen-free: Yes
RoHS compliant: Yes
2002/95/EC RoHS
Material (J-Pro™): Nylon 6.6 J-Hook material with metal attachments
Material (bridal ring): Low carbon steel with zinc coating
Material (bridal ring clip): High carbon steel with zinc phosphate or E-coat

For more information
Cable Accessories for Building Construction
Bridle Rings Part Number System
(Example of BR-.50-10-24)
Low Voltage Mounting Brackets Metal Stud Grommets and Accessories
LV-S-1G LV-S-2G LV-W-1G LV-W-2G
MSG-1.3-C MSGV-1.3-C
CSM-1.25-C MSPT-1.3
Part
Number‡ Part Description
MSG-1.3-C Metal stud grommet, 1-11/32" hole (100 pc. pack).
MSGV-1.3-C Metal stud grommet, 1-11/32" hole, anti-vibration
for 1/2" to 1" pipe (100 pc. pack).
MSPT-1.3 Metal stud punch tool with contoured handle for
increased leverage.
CSM-1.25-C Cable stud manager for 1.25" cable spacing.
10-24
Shaft Configuration
No Suffix = #8 wire (.162)
10-24 = 10-24 threaded
1/4-20 = 1/4 – 20 threaded
14WS = Wood screw thread
PAF = Direct mount with drive pin and washer attached
SN = Open mount for screws, nails, or other fasteners
TW = Integrated toggle screw
.50
Max. Bundle Capacity
(Ring Size)
.50 = 1/2"
.75 = 3/4"
1.25 = 1 1/4"
1.5 = 1 1/2"
2.0 = 2"
4.0 = 4"
BR
BR = Bridle Ring
– –
Part Number Part Description
LV-S-1G Low voltage integral mounting bracket for new
installations, single gang stud bracket.
LV-S-2G Low voltage integral mounting bracket for new
installations, double gang stud bracket.
LV-W-1G Low voltage mounting bracket for retrofit
installations; single gang box with screws; suitable
for wall material thicknesses of 1/2" to 1 1/2".
LV-W-2G Low voltage mounting bracket for retrofit
installations; double gang box with screws; suitable
for wall material thicknesses of 1/2" to 1 1/2".
*UL Listing pending.
‡Bulk packaging available.
Available Bridle Ring Part Numbers
#8 Wire
(.162)
10-24
Threaded
1/4" –  20
Threaded
Wood
Screw
Direct Mount
w/Drive Pin and
Washer Attached
Open Mount for
Screws, Nails, or
Other Fasteners
Integrated
Toggle
Screw
BR-.50 BR-.50-10-24 BR-1.25-1/4-20 BR-1.25-14WS BR-1.5-PAF BR-1.5-SN BR-1.5-TW*
BR-.75 BR-.75-10-24 BR-2.0-1/4-20 BR-2.0-14WS BR-2.0-PAF* BR-2.0-SN BR-2.0-TW*
BR-1.25 BR-1.25-10-24 BR-4.0-1/4-20
BR-2.0 BR-2.0-10-24
General Purpose Clip